ASS. REC. BY		REF CS AGII	0010 266 /	vdana	
Surveyor .	Tautich	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		1
From (Person	Lincoln Ye	of of	AGI	Date/Time	5/6/18/8 3.53p
Estimated Co.	st.		Bill to:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
OD(TP)/W	S/TP RES/OD RE	S/EVA/INV/MV	7 CS		
To Inspect Ve	chicle No:	SHA 93	987	Insured: 3	1050894
at Workshop	m/s	Ding Aut	D	Tel: 626	10 5 089 Y 5 7130
of		31 corporar	tion Rd		
Policy No:		10.00)	Claim No:	2100016-	14
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D.O.A <b>C</b>	406/2018
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 H	RS/Up)		HODE	
Date/Time:	1280m @ 6/6/1	Person Contacted	Alex	Vehicle IN	OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	( ) Estima	t <sub>p</sub>		
	and the same of th	1-03 FCI		cbal	DOA: 22/10/13
	30000	X			
11/6/18	Final dia	\$ 3222.47	confirmal	by email	Red 5468.13,
	2				3400.12

, sie

REFE AGI	
metrice Taupun	SIGNMEN1
From Date: 7 6 118 Estimated Cost.	Veh No SHA 9398T Yr Regn: 2017 May. Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
on (P) ws / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV  To Inspect Vehicle No: SHA 9398T at Workshop m/s Ding Auto of 31 Corporution Rd  Insured: Policy No.  Claims No.  Sum Insured: Excess:	Truck/Trailer or  Make: typic Prius Hybrid. c.c. /798  Colour Jellow: A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA  Sp.Reading 186215 T/Radio: Insured / Std/NI/NA  Eng/No.  C/No. JTDKB3F4703577338.  Gen. Cond: Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt  Steering: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: NNL/S/Rim / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Size: F: LUS/65/R15  R: ~ ~ ~
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or West Calu  Front R/Bal. G mm R/Bal. G mm L/Bal. G mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted:	D.O.A.  Survey held at  Des. of Damages: Frt   Rear   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.
RECEIVED 1 1 JUN 2018	
Date/Time: File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report  Date/Time File Return to?  11/6 - typist Add Fe	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 250  Transportation  E: Site thisp (\$ )_S+RS_SI
Report Format: TP Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 3>>>.447	Interview (\$ 1 Photos  Tech Invs (\$ ) Others  Weskend (\$ ) TOTAL 256



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI18010256/T1vd3

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 06-06-2018

9924			Code: AGI	
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M. T.
		SJD 5089Y	Veh. Inspected	SHA 9398T
	Suleu voiii	21D 2009 t	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	olicy No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
С	iaiiii ito.	C10001644	Assign Date	06/06/2018
A	ssign From l	LINCOLN YEO		MI FIRE N
	<b>对</b> 是 2. 1600	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	0
N	lake & Model		c.c	•
E	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	hassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
_	General			
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	Contraction of State
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyle	Descri	ption of Damages	
4.		THE RESIDENCE OF STREET		
		Gen	eral Information	
5.	anothe Her sale	04/06/2018	Inspection Date	06/06/2018
	Accident Date	31 CORPORATION ROAD	2 - 103 Los Asserts tests to a	
	Survey held at	DING AUTO PTE LTD		
	Repairer	DING AUTO FTE LTD	Remarks	
5a.		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	TOTAL OF LOS IN	120

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Lincoln Yeo lincoln.yeo@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 5 June 2018 3:53 PM

To: Cc:

SUR; assignments@lkkauto.com Julie Mangubat

Subject:

FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA9398T AND SJD5089Y ON 04/06/2018 ARRANGE

SURVEY

Attachments:

SAS2416845.PDF

Hi Team,

Please assist to survey TP SHA9398T.

Thank You.

Warmest Regards,

Lincoln Yeo Manager, Claims

T +65 6540 2180 F +65 6725 0853 (Claims) M +65 8382 8999 E lincoln.yeo@budgetdirect.com.sq

# Budget Direct insurance

Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01, Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget

From: Lincoln Yeo

Sent: Tuesday, 5 June 2018 3:45 PM

To: 'taxiscs@stengg.com' <taxiscs@stengg.com>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Julie Mangubat

<julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG; ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA9398T AND SJD5089Y ON 04/06/2018 ARRANGE SURVEY

Our Ref: C10001644

Officer in charge: Julie

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir.

We confirm receipt of your survey request & liability down on our insured end. Will arrange our surveyors to contact you for the survey.

Warmest Regards,

Lincoln Yeo Manager, Claims

T +65 6540 2180 F +65 6725 0853 (Claims) M +65 8382 8999 E lincoln.yeo@budgetdirect.com.sg

## Budget Direct insurance

Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01, Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget Direct Insurance.

From: taxiscs@stengg.com <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 5 June 2018 3:36 PM

To: Claims < claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Lincoln Yeo < lincoln.yeo@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG; ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA9398T AND SJD5089Y ON 04/06/2018 ARRANGE SURVEY

Please kindly check attach the GIA report at below.

The vehicle SHA9398T already in 31 Corporation Road 649825 at date 04 June 2018 . Please arrange surveyor and update liability .

Thanks

Best Regards
Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
31 Corporation Road Singapore 649825

Mr Guang Hp<sup>+</sup>:94669828 / 62657130

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you]

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMEN	$\sim$	$\sim$ 1	DE	мт				
	AL	U	ᇆ	и.	31/	AI EI	WED	ч .

04/06/2018 11:44 Date Of Report 04/06/2018 08:50 Date Of Accident

ALONG NEIL ROAD EXITING KAMPONG BAHRU ROAD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SHA9398T

Insured/Policyholder

CITYCAB PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No 199502839G NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-65508768 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

PRIUS HYBRID-1.8 CVT (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

YES Fleet Policy

D-18088937MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN THIAM SOON Name of Driver

NRIC No S1162845A Date Of Birth 17/11/1956 OUTDOOR Occupation 11/08/1977 Date Of Driving Pass

40 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98158929

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

APT BLK 328 TAH CHING ROAD #18-06 SINGAPORE 610328

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - RELIEF

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD, POSTCODE: 649818, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT (T/20180604/2023).

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE NOT SUITABLE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour SJD5089Y

Dataila Of Branarties

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

- lar	n Pong Banru Road	A; SHA 93 987
		B: 5505089Y
(8)		
1,3,		

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to Police Report (T/20180604/2023).	=
x.	a 160
9	5
ans and a second and	1
	9
¥	
и	-
a	
7*	
	0

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

1/20180604/2023 1 of 3

Report No. T/20180604/2023

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.: 04/06/2018 10:29 Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: Address: APT BLK 328 TAH CHING ROAD #18-06 SINGAPORE TAN THIAM SOON 610328 ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.: NRIC NO / S1162845A Home/Office: Mobile: 98158929 Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 17/11/1956 Driver Institution / School Name: Race: Language: Chinese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: Date of Expiry: TAXI DRIVER Class: 3,4,5

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/06/2018 08:50	Type of Location Straight Road
	XITING KAMPONG			
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry	R	oad Speed Limit:
Clear				
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way	20:	Traffic Control:		raffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHA9398T	Car	TOYOTA	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT	Yellow	Slightly Damaged	0
SJD5089Y	Car	KIA	PICANTO 1.1(A)	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	[1] 产品的 [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180604/2023

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		a de la co		10.2		
Name	TAN THIAM SOON			ID No.		S1162845A
Related Vehicle	SHA9398T (Car)			Contact N		98158929
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL				Degree of Injury NIL		
Driver			<b>斯斯克克克斯</b> 伊			可可以所謂的關係,今從多樣常位
Name	SABBI IZZUDDIN BI	IN MUSTA	FFA KAMAL	ID No		S9115927I
Related Vehicle	SJD5089Y (Car)			Conta	ct No.	82331891
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	fInjury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 4/6/2018 at 0850hrs, I was a taxi driver, bearing plate SHA9398T, travelling along Neil Road and trying to make an exit at Kampong Bahru Road. As there was car approaching from the Kampong Bahru Road, I stopped before the give way line.

After I came to a complete stop at the give way line, I felt someone hit on the rear of my vehicle. I then went down and make a check, discovered a car, bearing plate SJD5089Y hit onto the rear of my vehicle. I also discovered on the rear of my vehicle and the front of the driver car has some slight damages.

When we exchanged for particulars, I checked with the driver namely, Sabbi Izzuddin Bin Mustaffa Kamal, S9115927I, Hp: 82331891, to check whether did he sustained any forms of injuries. I also noticed there were no visible injuries on the driver. After that, we continued our journey to our destination.





Police Station Of Origin:
Jurong West N.P.C
700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818
Tel No: 1800-2689999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20180604/2023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J/ Sgt 3 ARVIN PILLAL S/O-MANI-RAJAN &UCPI Lu Ju Ju Ju	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/06/2018 10:29
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476430	57 (25

#### DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD . . . .

#### Blk 10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-20

Singapore 575645 Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

TO :

FAX NO:

ESTIMATE REPORT 1ST Quotation

05/06/2018 9:33

OWNER'S PARTICULARS

JOB-NO: 50110683

NAME: CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet)

CONTACT: 65533880

Page 1 of 2

ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE 575717 0

64739522

VEHICLE DETAILS

LICENSE NO: SHA9398T

TRANS: AUTO

CHASSIS: JTDKB3FU703557338

MAKE / MODEL: TOYOTA / Prius Hybrid 1.8 CVT

ENGINE: 2ZRS044069

JOB-CODE: TP

OWNER'S INSURER: MS First Capital Insurance Limited

SA: Ding Auto User 1

**CLAIM DETAILS** 

AIM DETAILS		QUOTED	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE		REV	
SCRIPTION	QTY	COSTS			IND SOK	PRICE	
BOUR						11	
	1.00	700.00	0.00	700.00		Y 400	
(A)	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00		YYY	17
R&R SPARE TYRE BOARD/ CARPET/ TRIM	1.00	120.00	0.00	120.00		y 40	
R&R REAR WNDSCREEN UPPER & LOWER GLASS	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00		YXN	~
CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	1.00	80.00	0.00	80.00		Y 30	
RUST PROOFING	1.00	80.00	0.00	80.00		Y XA	2
SUNDRIES	1.00	50.00	0.00	50.00		Y 30.	
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00	291	Y 200	
RESPRAY REAR END PANEL	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00	- plusto.	y 7 200	Xny
RESPRAY BOOTLID	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00	1	YXM	n
RESPRAY BOOTLID REGISTERED GARNISH	1.00	250.00	0.00	250.00		Y 200	
RESPRAY REAR DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH	1.00	150.00	0.00	150.00		Y 80	
TOTAL:		2,480.00	0.00	2,480.00			
TERIALS						10	eas:
REAR BUMPER	1.00	490.50	0.00	490.50	L	Y de	1.
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1.00	318.80	0.00	318.80	L	Y	V bt
REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	1.00	92.30	0,00	92.30	L	Y her	
REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LH	1.00	95.03	0.00	95.03	L	Y ! >	nn
REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	1.00	558.30	0.00	558.30	L	y ole/	
REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH	1.00	119.90	0.00	119.90	L	Y de	5
REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP	1.00	21.70	0.00	21.70	L	Y X W	5
REAR BUMPER ANTENNA KEY	1.00	116.40	0.00	116.40	L	YX	M
REAR END PANEL	1.00	629.80	0.00	629.80	L	Y RY	
BOOTLID	1.00	1,113.40	0.00	1,113.40	L	Y RY	
BOOTLID REGISTERED GARNISH	1.00	891.20	0.00	891.20	L	Y RY	
BOOTLID EMBLEM-LOGO	1.00	56.70	0.00	56.70	L	Y ray	-
BOOTLID EMBLEM-HYBRID	1.00	49.97	0.00	49.97	L	y me	5
BOOTLID EMBLEM-PRIUS	1.00	56.70	0.00	56.70	L	y we	
TAIL LAMP UPPER LH	1.00	438.10	0.00	438.10	L	Y ? >	MAI
TAIL LAMP BOTTOM LH	1.00	486.80	0.00	486.80	L	Y ?	/an
REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1.00	25.00	0.00	25.00	S	y neg	
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	1.00	230.00	0.00	230.00	S	Y 200 a	11
REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET SET	1.00	25.00	0.00	25.00	S	Y MU	
REAR END PANEL SCREW & GROMMET	1.00	25.00	0.00	25.00	S	Y X 1	NN
REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1.00	50.00	0.00	50.00	S	Y X A	1~
	SCRIPTION  BOUR  STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS R&R BOOTLID COMPENENTS R&R SPARE TYRE BOARD/ CARPET/ TRIM R&R REAR WNDSCREEN UPPER & LOWER GLASS CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM RUST PROOFING SUNDRIES RESPRAY REAR BUMPER RESPRAY REAR BUMPER RESPRAY REAR END PANEL D RESPRAY BOOTLID RESPRAY BOOTLID RESPRAY BOOTLID RESPRAY REAR DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH TOTAL: ATERIALS REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LH REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER REAR BUMPER CIFFUSER REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP	BOUR  STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS R&R BOOTLID COMPENENTS R&R SPARE TYRE BOARD/ CARPET/ TRIM R&R REAR WNDSCREEN UPPER & LOWER GLASS CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM RUST PROOFING SUNDRIES RESPRAY REAR BUMPER RESPRAY REAR BUMPER RESPRAY REAR BUMPER RESPRAY BOOTLID RESPRAY BOOTLID RESPRAY BOOTLID RESPRAY BOOTLID REGISTERED GARNISH RESPRAY REAR DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH TOTAL:  **TOTAL:**  **TERIALS** REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LH REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP REAR BUMPER ANTENNA KEY REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR REAR BUMPER CLIP SET REAR BUMPER CLIP SET REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET SET REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET	SCRIPTION	SCRIPTION   QTY   COSTS   CO	SCRIPTION QTY COSTS  BOUR  BOUR  STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT   1.00   700.00   0.00   700.00	SCRIPTION OTT COSTS	SCRIPTION   QTY   COSTS   CO

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-Rev00

DESCRIPTION		QTY	QUOTED	DISCOUNT	DISC PRICE	IND	SUR.DISP	REV PRICE
22 BOOTLID STICKER-CO BOOKING 65521111	OMFORTDELGRO	1.00	80.00	0.00	80.00	S	Y	Ne
23 BOOTLID STICKER-AF	PPS BOOK NOW	1.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	S	Y	na/
24 REAR BUMPER RUBB	SER PROTECTOR PAD	1.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	S	Y	ner
TC	DTAL:		6,210.60	0.00	6,210.60			
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR	t:		8,690.60	0.00	8,690.60			
EXCESS/LOADING:S\$	0.00							
No. Of Day:	4			$\wedge$	and the	1		
RE-SURVEY: BEFORE	AFTER PAINTING				Min	1/8		
PART-BY-PART OR LU					196	110		
DATE OF SURVEY:	6,6,6			_   .	1101	· L	ob'	
SURVEYED BY:	Tainfu			L	V	- /	1	
CONTACT NO:	97495749	FAX NO			940	re (	wh and	1.00 h.
NOTE: LUMP SUM AMO	OUNT WOULD BE REV	ISED IF	SUPPLEMEN	IT REPAIR IS	S REQUIRED			
DAuto001								
Ding Auto User 1								
ESTIMATOR								
STA AUTOCENTRE								
TEL:	FAX:							

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

#### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 11 June 2018 11:38 AM

To:

'taxiscs@stengg.com'; Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc:

"ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG"@stms.st.com.sg;

"ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG"@stms.st.com.sg; SUR

Subject:

RE: SHA9398T - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo.

Dear Alex,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed final amount \$3,222.47 before GST @ 4 working days.

#### Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: taxiscs@stengg.com [mailto:taxiscs@stengg.com]

Sent: Sunday, 10 June 2018 1:27 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: "ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG"@stms.st.com.sg; "ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG"@stms.st.com.sg; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SHA9398T - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo.

Dear Taufikh,

Please see below for the finalize according to our conversion to finalize for SHA9398T AFTER PAINT PHOTO & BEFORE PAINT & REQUEST ITEM IN ESTIMATE NO.02 &16.

Finalize Amount Total Repair - 04 Days P/P

Labour - \$980 Special Netts - \$570 Parts - \$2229.97 Parts after 25% discount =\$1629.47 Total L+P+S=\$3222.47 Final Amount = \$3222.47

Please help to close this case ASAP

Thanks

Best Regards Ding Automotive Pte Ltd 31 Corporation Road Singapore 649825 Alex Khong

Hp: 62657130 / 83039588

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you]



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref : CS/AGI18010256/T1vd3e2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

	GAPORE SHOPPI	NG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 19-06-2018		
2399	924		0-4-: 101		
			Code: AGI		
1.			rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA		
	Insured Veh.	SJD 5089Y	Veh. Inspected	SHA 9398T	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	C10001644	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	LINCOLN YEO	Assign Date	05/06/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID	c.c	1798	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU703557338	Colour	YELLOW	
	Odometer	186215	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	6 mm	
1.		Descrip	otion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.				
5.	<b>企业发展</b>	Gene	ral Information	<b>经现在,</b>	
	Accident Date	04/06/2018	Inspection Date	07/06/2018	
	Survey held at	31 CORPORATION ROAD			
	Repairer	DING AUTO PTE LTD			
5a.	Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.		The second secon	te Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	/S	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 9398T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	490.50	490.50
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	318.80	318.80
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	NECESSARY	92.30	92.30
1	REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LH	NOT NECESSARY	95.03	-
1	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	DEFORMED	558.30	558.30
1	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH	DEFORMED	119.90	119.90
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP	NOT NECESSARY	21.70	_
1	REAR BUMPER ANTENNA KEY	NOT NECESSARY	116.40	
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	629.80	-
1	BOOTLID	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,113.40	-
1	BOOTLID REGISTERED GARNISH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	891.20	-
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - LOGO	NECESSARY	56.70	56.70
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - HYBRID	NECESSARY	49.97	49.97
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - PRIUS	NECESSARY	56.70	56.70
1	TAIL LAMP UPPER LH	NOT NECESSARY	438.10	
. 1	TAIL LAMP BOTTOM LH	CRACKED	486.80	486.80
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-557.50
			5,535.60	1,672.47
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
- 1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	CUT	230.00	200.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET (SN)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	REAR END PANEL SCREW & GROMMET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	BOOTLID STICKER - COMFORTDELGRO BOOKING 65521111 (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	BOOTLID STICKER - APPS BOOK NOW (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER PROTECTOR PAD (SN)	NECESSARY	180.00	180.00
			725.00	600.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18010256/T1vd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL, BOOTLID AND BOOTLID REGISTERED GARNISH.		700.00	400.00
	R&R BOOTLID COMPONENTS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	R&R SPARE TYRE BOARD / CARPET/ TRIM.		120.00	40.00
	R&R REAR WINDSCREEN UPPER & LOWER GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	RUST PROOFING.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.		250.00	200.00
	RESPRAY REAR END PANEL.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	>
	RESPRAY BOOTLID.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	RESPRAY BOOTLID REGISTERED GARNISH.		250.00	200.00
	RESPRAY REAR DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH.		150.00	80.00
			2,430.00	950.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,690.60	3,222.47

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	五 自然 法	3,222.4

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18010256/T1vd3e2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.